
Place Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse Rings Vault Parallel 
Bars H. Bar Team 

Ded. Total

1 25.500 21.600 24.200 25.750 25.100 23.600 0.000 145.750
2 25.800 21.100 23.500 24.400 23.700 19.600 0.000 138.100
3 25.150 19.200 24.050 22.700 24.000 19.300 0.000 134.400
4 23.750 17.300 21.700 22.950 22.300 16.800 0.000 124.800
5 24.800 13.600 20.300 21.200 19.600 15.600 0.000 115.100
6 19.300 11.400 19.900 21.200 17.400 11.000 0.000 100.200

Lake Park HS

School

BOYS VARSITY GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

T e a m      T o t a l s

Mundelein HS

Glenbard East HS
Addison Trail HS

Hinsdale South HS
Fenton HS



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 9.100
2 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 9.000
3 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East HS 8.950
4 Malcolm Moore 0 Hinsdale South HS 8.900
5 Matt Wojdak 0 Addison Trail HS 8.750
6 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 8.700
7 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 8.400
8 Keenan Stewart 0 Hinsdale South HS 8.300
9 OJ Miles 0 Glenbard East HS 8.200

10 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 8.100
11 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 8.000
11 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park HS 8.000
11 David Lima 0 Glenbard East HS 8.000
14 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail HS 7.800
15 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 7.600
15 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 7.600
17 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South HS 7.200
17 Daniel Orsi 0 Addison Trail HS 7.200
19 John Rayo 0 Glenbard East HS 6.200
20 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton HS 5.900
21 Angel Morales 0 Fenton HS 5.800

BOYS VARSITY GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 8.400
2 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East HS 8.200
3 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 7.300
4 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 7.200
5 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 7.100
6 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 6.800
7 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail HS 6.000
8 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 5.900
9 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East HS 5.800
9 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail HS 5.800

11 Tyler Jannenga 0 Hinsdale South HS 5.600
12 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton HS 5.500
12 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail HS 5.500
14 Ed Pojman 0 Glenbard East HS 5.200
15 John Rayo 0 Glenbard East HS 5.000
16 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 4.300
17 Zac Lowery 0 Hinsdale South HS 3.700
18 Keenan Stewart 0 Hinsdale South HS 3.400
19 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton HS 3.100
20 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 2.800
21 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail HS 2.600

BOYS VARSITY GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East HS 9.500
2 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 8.800
3 Bosco Boyer 0 Lake Park HS 8.400
4 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 7.900
5 Angel Morales 0 Fenton HS 7.800
6 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 7.700
7 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail HS 7.600
8 John Rayo 0 Glenbard East HS 7.550
9 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 7.500

10 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 7.400
11 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 7.300
12 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail HS 7.200
13 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 7.100
14 Ed Pojman 0 Glenbard East HS 7.000
15 Keenan Stewart 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.900
15 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail HS 6.900
17 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East HS 6.800
18 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail HS 6.700
19 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 6.500
20 Malcolm Moore 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.100
21 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton HS 5.600

BOYS VARSITY GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 9.000
2 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 8.800
3 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East HS 8.700
4 Matt Wojdak 0 Addison Trail HS 8.600
5 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 8.500
6 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 8.000
7 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 7.950
8 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park HS 7.900
9 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 7.800

10 Malcolm Moore 0 Hinsdale South HS 7.400
11 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 7.300
12 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail HS 7.250
13 David Lima 0 Glenbard East HS 7.200
14 Daniel Orsi 0 Addison Trail HS 7.100
15 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail HS 7.000
16 Keenan Stewart 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.950
17 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton HS 6.900
18 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.850
19 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East HS 6.800
20 Zac Lowery 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.700
21 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton HS 6.500
22 OJ Miles 0 Glenbard East HS 6.200

BOYS VARSITY GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 8.900
2 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East HS 8.700
3 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 8.400
4 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 8.300
5 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail HS 8.000
6 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 7.800
6 Bosco Boyer 0 Lake Park HS 7.800
6 Elliot Rico 0 Glenbard East HS 7.800
9 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 7.600

10 Josh Vu 0 Glenbard East HS 7.500
11 OJ Miles 0 Glenbard East HS 7.400
12 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 7.200
12 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail HS 7.200
14 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail HS 7.100
15 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.800
16 Tyler Jannenga 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.600
17 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton HS 6.500
18 Zac Lowery 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.200
19 Malcolm Moore 0 Hinsdale South HS 5.800
20 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 5.600
20 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail HS 5.600
22 Angel Morales 0 Fenton HS 5.300

BOYS VARSITY GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 9.300
2 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East HS 8.900
3 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 7.700
4 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 7.000
5 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 6.600
6 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 6.400
7 Bosco Boyer 0 Lake Park HS 6.200
8 Malcolm Moore 0 Hinsdale South HS 6.000
9 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail HS 5.800

10 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail HS 5.600
11 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail HS 5.400
12 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 5.200
12 OJ Miles 0 Glenbard East HS 5.200
12 Haroun Aldaas 0 Glenbard East HS 5.200
12 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail HS 5.200
16 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 4.900
17 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 4.600
18 Keenan Stewart 0 Hinsdale South HS 4.400
19 John Rayo 0 Glenbard East HS 4.000
20 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton HS 3.300
21 Austin Adkins 0 Fenton HS 3.100
22 Zac Lowery 0 Hinsdale South HS 1.600

BOYS VARSITY GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein HS 9.100 8.400 8.800 9.000 8.400 9.300 53.000
2 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East HS 8.950 8.200 9.500 8.700 8.700 8.900 52.950
3 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein HS 8.400 7.300 7.900 8.800 8.900 7.700 49.000
4 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park HS 9.000 7.200 7.400 8.500 7.600 7.000 46.700
5 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park HS 8.700 6.800 7.100 8.000 8.300 6.400 45.300
6 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein HS 8.000 5.900 7.500 7.950 7.800 6.600 43.750
7 Owen Bigler 0 Lake Park HS 8.100 7.100 7.700 7.300 7.200 4.900 42.300
8 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South HS 7.600 4.300 7.300 6.850 6.800 5.200 38.050
9 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail HS 7.800 2.600 7.200 7.250 7.100 5.800 37.750

10 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton HS 7.600 2.800 6.500 7.800 5.600 4.600 34.900

BOYS VARSITY GYMNASTICS LAKE PARK INVITATIONAL
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 13, 2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d
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